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g stonebridge

Stonebridge UK Ltd S=k=

| |

Stonebridge SK s.r.o

Good Friday Friday 18th April
Easter Monday Monday 21st April
May Day Monday 5th May
Spring Bank Holiday Monday 26th May
Summer Shutdown 50% 14th - 18th July 2025

Summer Shutdown 100% 21st - 25th July 2025
Summer Shutdown 50% 28th July - 1st August 2025

Public Holiday Monday 25th August

Xmas Shutdown 22nd December - 2nd January 2026 (Inclusive)

Public Holiday Monday 6th January
Good Friday Friday 18th April
Easter Monday Monday 21st April
Public Holiday Thursday Ist May
Public Holiday Thursday 8th May

Summer Shutdown 50%  14th - 18th July 2025
Summer Shutdown 100% 21st - 25th July 2025
Summer Shutdown 50%  28th July - 1st August 2025

Public Holiday Friday 29th August

Public Holiday Monday Ist September
Public Holiday Monday 15th September
Public Holiday Monday 17th November

Xmas Shutdown 24th December - 6th January 2026 (Inclusive)
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